
1a prova

ATENEU

2a prova

LA LIRA

3a prova

ATENEU

4a prova

LA LIRA

5a prova

ATENEU

6a prova

LA LIRA Descont.

1 23 JORDI JORDÀ ALOYSHOP LA LIRA 20 0 0 0 0 20 0 20

2 25 ALEX DEL VALLE --- 17 0 0 0 0 17 0 17

1a prova

ATENEU

2a prova

LA LIRA

3a prova

ATENEU

4a prova

LA LIRA

5a prova

ATENEU

6a prova

LA LIRA Descont.

1 34 ALEX DEL VALLE --- 0 15 20 0 35 0 35

2 0 0 0

1a prova

ATENEU

2a prova

LA LIRA

3a prova

ATENEU

4a prova

LA LIRA

5a prova

ATENEU

6a prova

LA LIRA Descont.

1 0 0 0

1a prova

ATENEU

2a prova

LA LIRA

3a prova

ATENEU

4a prova

LA LIRA

5a prova

ATENEU

6a prova

LA LIRA Descont.

1 13 JOSE M. LOPEZ JR ATENEU SLOT 20 20 20 20 0 80 0 80

2 53 ETHAN DUQUE ALOYSHOP LA LIRA 0 0 0 17 0 17 0 17

1a prova

ATENEU

2a prova

LA LIRA

3a prova

ATENEU

4a prova

LA LIRA

5a prova

ATENEU

6a prova

LA LIRA Descont.

1 6 JOSE M. LOPEZ ATENEU SLOT 17 20 15 11 17 80 11 69

2 10 MARIO DUQUE ALOYSHOP LA LIRA 20 7 13 20 15 75 7 68

3 12 OSCAR JODAR ALOYSHOP LA LIRA 6 13 11 17 11 58 6 52

4 7 PEDRO ÁLVAREZ SR. 4EVER SLOT MISTRAL 11 17 7 9 9 53 7 46

5 17 EMILIO JIMENEZ RODAMON SLOT SURIA 8 0 17 0 20 45 0 45

6 8 PEDRO ÁLVAREZ JR. 4EVER SLOT MISTRAL 10 8 10 10 13 51 8 43

7 11 JOAQUIM PASTOR ALOYSHOP LA LIRA 7 6 8 13 0 34 0 34

8 4 PAU HORMIGOS ATENEU SLOT 13 11 9 0 0 33 0 33

9 5 CISCO SALVADOR ATENEU SLOT 15 0 0 0 10 25 0 25

10 44 ROGER BORJAS TURBOSLOT 0 0 20 0 0 20 0 20

11 54 ALEX DEL VALLE --- 0 0 0 15 0 15 0 15

12 32 MIQUEL ABAD ALOYSHOP LA LIRA 0 10 0 0 0 10 0 10

13 9 DAVID MAYOLAS ATENEU SLOT 9 0 0 0 0 9 0 9

14 29 GERARD VIVES ALOYSHOP LA LIRA 0 9 0 0 0 9 0 9

15 47 PERE PORTA LA BISBAL 0 0 6 0 0 6 0 6

16 24 XAVI APARICI ALOYSHOP LA LIRA 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 5

17 3 JOSEP ANTON ARROYO ATENEU SLOT 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 4

18 0 0 0

1a prova

ATENEU

2a prova

LA LIRA

3a prova

ATENEU

4a prova

LA LIRA

5a prova

ATENEU

6a prova

LA LIRA Descont.

1 19 CARLOS LOPEZ ATENEU SLOT 15 17 20 20 17 89 15 74

2 16 RAMON GARCIA DREAMSLOT 11 11 13 0 15 50 0 50

3 30 DAVID LUGILDE ALOYSHOP LA LIRA 0 15 17 17 0 49 0 49

4 42 PERE NIN LLUM LLAMP 0 0 10 13 20 43 0 43

5 38 TONI CARRILLO ALOYSHOP LA LIRA 0 13 9 0 11 33 0 33

6 33 FRANCESC BOLUMAR ALOYSHOP LA LIRA 0 20 0 11 0 31 0 31

7 1 ISRAEL MORENO TURBOSLOT 13 0 15 0 0 28 0 28

8 37 PERE VILAPLANA ALOYSHOP LA LIRA 0 8 6 0 13 27 0 27

9 18 SERGI GONZALEZ ALOYSHOP LA LIRA 10 0 0 15 0 25 0 25

10 15 MIQUEL VILAPLANA ATENEU SLOT 8 0 5 0 10 23 0 23

11 22 JOAN RODRIGUEZ ALOYSHOP LA LIRA 7 0 4 10 0 21 0 21

12 26 ROGER BORJAS TURBOSLOT 20 0 0 0 0 20 0 20

13 28 CISCO SALVADOR ATENEU SLOT 0 9 11 0 0 20 0 20

14 14 CARLES POVILL ATENEU SLOT 17 0 0 0 0 17 0 17

15 21 JORDI CHARLES ALOYSHOP LA LIRA 9 7 0 0 0 16 0 16

16 20 MIQUEL AIBAR ATENEU SLOT 6 0 7 0 0 13 0 13

17 35 CARLES CARCELLER ATENEU SLOT 0 10 0 0 0 10 0 10

18 36 JOSEP ANTON ARROYO ATENEU SLOT 0 0 8 0 0 8 0 8

19 39 XAVI APARICI ALOYSHOP LA LIRA 0 6 0 0 0 6 0 6

20 27 LUIS DIAZ ATENEU SLOT 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 5

21 40 QUIM TORRES ATENEU SLOT 0 5 0 0 0 5 0 5

22 41 DAVID MAYOLAS ATENEU SLOT 0 4 0 0 0 4 0 4

23 45 CARLES MASIP ATENEU SLOT 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 3

24 0 0 0

SNGT

POS. DORSAL PILOT
PUNTS

TOTAL Total net

SOCIAL 2016 RAL·LI SLOT

CLASSIFICACIÓ GENERAL

ATENEU - LA LIRA

ESCUDERIA

N INFANTIL

POS. DORSAL PILOT ESCUDERIA
PUNTS

TOTAL Total net

N

POS. DORSAL PILOT ESCUDERIA
PUNTS

TOTAL Total net

SNR

POS. DORSAL PILOT ESCUDERIA
PUNTS

TOTAL Total net

SN3D

POS. DORSAL PILOT ESCUDERIA
PUNTS

TOTAL Total net

N3D

POS. DORSAL PILOT ESCUDERIA
PUNTS

TOTAL Total net


